i iProduct Specification
32
GB
4
GB
8
GB
16

COMPATIBILITY
Windows	ME,	XP,	Vista	and	7.
Mac	OS	09	and	Later.
Linux	v2.4.0	and	above.
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min	Operating	Temperature	0°c
Max	Operating	Temperature	70°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Plug	and	Play
LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 54mm 18mm 8mm 10.1g
PACKED 170mm 105mm 13mm 26g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
4GB INFD4GBNEONYL 5055288407510
8GB INFD8GBNEONYL 5055288409873
16GB INFD16GBNEONYL 5055288409903
32GB INFD32GBNEONYL 5055288409934
64GB INFD64GBNEONYL 5055288418790
This	device	should	not	be	used	as	your	sole	backup.
Product	design	and	specification	subject	to	change	or	modification	without	notice.	E&OE.
All	trademarks	acknowledged.
2	year	warranty

COMPATIBILITY
Windows	ME,	XP,	Vista	and	7.
Mac	OS	09	and	Later.
Linux	v2.4.0	and	above.
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min	Operating	Temperature	0°c
Max	Operating	Temperature	70°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Plug	and	Play
LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 54mm 18mm 8mm 10.1g
PACKED 170mm 105mm 13mm 26g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
4GB INFD4GBNEONOR 5055288407534
8GB INFD8GBNEONOR 5055288409859
16GB INFD16GBNEONOR 5055288409880
32GB INFD32GBNEONOR 5055288409910
64GB INFD64GBNEONOR 5055288418783
This	device	should	not	be	used	as	your	sole	backup.
Product	design	and	specification	subject	to	change	or	modification	without	notice.	E&OE.
All	trademarks	acknowledged.
2	year	warranty

COMPATIBILITY
Windows	ME,	XP,	Vista	and	7.
Mac	OS	09	and	Later.
Linux	v2.4.0	and	above.
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min	Operating	Temperature	0°c
Max	Operating	Temperature	70°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Plug	and	Play
LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 54mm 18mm 8mm 10.1g
PACKED 170mm 105mm 13mm 26g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
4GB INFD4GBNEONPK 5055288407527
8GB INFD8GBNEONPK 5055288409866
16GB INFD16GBNEONPK 5055288409897
32GB INFD32GBNEONPK 5055288409927
This	device	should	not	be	used	as	your	sole	backup.
Product	design	and	specification	subject	to	change	or	modification	without	notice.	E&OE.
All	trademarks	acknowledged.
2	year	warranty

COMPATIBILITY
Windows	ME,	XP,	Vista	and	7.
Mac	OS	09	and	Later.
Linux	v2.4.0	and	above.
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min	Operating	Temperature	0°c
Max	Operating	Temperature	70°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Plug	and	Play
LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 54mm 18mm 8mm 10.1g
PACKED 170mm 105mm 13mm 26g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
4GB INFD4GBNEONB 5055288411135
8GB INFD8GBNEONB 5055288411142
16GB INFD16GBNEONB 5055288411159
32GB INFD32GBNEONB 5055288411166
This	device	should	not	be	used	as	your	sole	backup.
Product	design	and	specification	subject	to	change	or	modification	without	notice.	E&OE.
All	trademarks	acknowledged.
2	year	warranty